
Route Nts
Cabins 

Available

£ per person 

shared cabin        

(2 guests)

£ per 

person 

single

Deposit 

per cabin

1 Thursday 06/04/2017 Tuesday 11/04/2017 Pewsey to Bradford on Avon 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

2 Tuesday 11/04/2017 Friday 14/04/2017 Bradford on Avon to Bath 3 3 £480.00 £720.00 £240.00

3 Friday 14/04/2017 Monday 17/04/2017 Bath to Bradford on Avon 3 3 £480.00 £720.00 £240.00

4 Tuesday 18/04/2017 Sunday 23/04/2017 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

5 Monday 24/04/2017 Monday 01/05/2017 Pewsey to Bath 7 3 £960.00 £1,440.00 £480.00

6 Monday 01/05/2017 Thursday 04/05/2017 Bath to Bradford on Avon 3 3 £465.00 £698.00 £233.00

7 Thursday 04/05/2017 Tuesday 09/05/2017 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

8 Wednesday 10/05/2017 Monday 15/05/2017 Pewsey to Bradford on Avon 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

9 Monday 15/05/2017 Saturday 20/05/2017 Bradford on Avon to Bristol 5 3 £765.00 £1,148.00 £383.00

10 Sunday 21/05/2017 Friday 26/05/2017 Bristol to Bradford on Avon 5 3 £765.00 £1,148.00 £383.00

11 Friday 26/05/2017 Wednesday 31/05/2017 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

12 Thursday 01/06/2017 Tuesday 06/06/2017 Pewsey to Newbury 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

13 Wednesday 07/06/2017 Wednesday 14/06/2017 Newbury to Oxford 7 3 £1,010.00 £1,515.00 £505.00

14 Thursday 15/06/2017 Saturday 24/06/2017 Oxford to Kingston upon Thames 9 3 £1,270.00 £1,905.00 £635.00

15 Sunday 25/06/2017 Tuesday 04/07/2017 Kingston upon Thames to Oxford 9 3 £1,270.00 £1,905.00 £635.00

16 Wednesday 05/07/2017 Wednesday 12/07/2017 Oxford to Newbury 7 3 £1,010.00 £1,515.00 £505.00

17 Thursday 13/07/2017 Sunday 16/07/2017 Newbury to Great Bedwyn 3 3 £480.00 £720.00 £240.00

18 Monday 17/07/2017 Monday 24/07/2017 Great Bedwyn to Bradford on Avon 7 3 £960.00 £1,440.00 £480.00

19 Tuesday 25/07/2017 Sunday 30/07/2017 Bradford on Avon to Bristol 5 3 £765.00 £1,148.00 £383.00

20 Monday 31/07/2017 Saturday 05/08/2017 Bristol to Bradford on Avon 5 3 £765.00 £1,148.00 £383.00

21 Saturday 05/08/2017 Thursday 10/08/2017 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

22 Thursday 10/08/2017 Tuesday 15/08/2017 Pewsey to Newbury 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

23 Wednesday 16/08/2017 Wednesday 23/08/2017 Newbury to Oxford 7 3 £1,010.00 £1,515.00 £505.00

24 Thursday 24/08/2017 Saturday 02/09/2017 Oxford to Kingston upon Thames 9 3 £1,270.00 £1,905.00 £635.00

25 Sunday 03/09/2017 Tuesday 12/09/2017 Kingston upon Thames to Oxford 9 3 £1,270.00 £1,905.00 £635.00

26 Wednesday 13/09/2017 Wednesday 20/09/2017 Oxford to Newbury 7 3 £1,010.00 £1,515.00 £505.00

27 Wednesday 20/09/2017 Saturday 23/09/2017 Newbury to Great Bedwyn 3 3 £480.00 £720.00 £240.00

28 Saturday 23/09/2017 Saturday 30/09/2017 Great Bedwyn to Bradford on Avon 7 3 £960.00 £1,440.00 £480.00

29 Sunday 01/10/2017 Friday 06/10/2017 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

30 Saturday 07/10/2017 Saturday 14/10/2017 Pewsey to Bath 7 3 £960.00 £1,440.00 £480.00

29 Saturday 14/10/2017 Tuesday 17/10/2017 Bath to Bradford on Avon 3 3 £480.00 £720.00 £240.00

30 Tuesday 17/10/2017 Sunday 22/10/2017 Bradford on Avon to Pewsey 5 3 £740.00 £1,110.00 £370.00

Wessex Rose Hotel Boat 2017 Cruise Schedule & Pricing

Cruise Start Cruise End

28/12/2015

David
Note
Simon and Sandra 1 cabin 24th Aug




